NieMo Barracuda
Fun en Race

Woerden (NED) 26-10-2025

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED

201501908

201600042

201401647

201401329

201700038

201600819

201502058

201402984

201402804

201601362

201501449

201401327

201400490

201500594

201501001

201402141

201500971

201500226

201501760

201700662

201400295

201402161

Al-Jabur Sophie

Artemenko Mia

Berkhof Brett

Brenkman Florian

Brenkman Marlize

Brokans Nils

Chirino Nohea

Cumbo Nacheli Zeina

Fang Gina

Ge Jingu

Ge Zicong

Heidarloo Arsalan

Hensen llse

van Linden Noa

Liu Jayden

de la Ruelle Sean

Sinai Zitman llan

Stibbe Lenthe

Tan Claudine

Vermeegen Romee

Walter Quinn

Wang Matthew
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50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag

49.17 S
1:00.21 S

49.77 S
54.47 S

1:50.87 S
55.21S

1:42.41S
1:48.24 S

50.91S
5434 S

NT
1:0454 S

1:07.34 S
1:05.00

NT
NT

1:04.29 S
54.94S

58.21S
NT

59.37S
57.44 S

1:54.68 S
2:21.35S

46.87 S
55.01S

59.36 S
1:03.63 S

41.99S
44.54 S

1:32.19S
1:04.73 S

45.20 S
1:57.71S

43.17 S
1:41.87 S

53.72S
49.98 S

NT
NT

1:4455 S
1:53.47 S

51.20S
1:03.21 S
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50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

47.38S

40.51S

1:32.11 S

42.10S

44.89 S

1:03.86 S

1:03.53 S

NT

53.20 S

54.06 S

55.70 S

4522 S

1:42.16 S

58.57 S

1:29.76 S

1:03.08 S

38.37S

1:24.85S

48.20 S

NT

42.29S

1:47.43 S



